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‘." EPA g::i?:?entalfrotectnon Agency
Peer Review of Hudson River PCBs
Reassessment RI/FS Phase 2 Reports

Revised Baseline Modeling Report

Sheraton Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs, New York
March 27 - 28, 2000

Agenda

Meeting Facilitator: Jan Connery, Eastern Research Group, Inc.
Meeting Chair: Steven Eisenreich, Rutgers University
MONDAY, MARCH 27, 2000

9:0CAM Registration/Check-in

10:00AM Welcome Remarks and Panel Introduction
Jan Connery, Eastern Research Group, Inc.

10:15AM EPA Overview and Background Remarks
Doug Tomchuk, U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

10:30AM Observer Comments
11:20AM BREAK

11:35AM Charge to the Panel/Summary of Premeeting Comments
Steven Eisenreich, Chair

12:00N Discussion of Revised Baseline Modeling Report (RBMR)
Fate and Transport Questions 1 and 2 followed by Summary of Discussion

12:50PM L UNCH (onown)

1:50PM Discussion of RBMR Fate and Transport Questions 3 through 6
Followed by Summary of Discussion

3:30PM BREAK
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MONDAY, MARCH 27, 20 0 0(Continued)

3:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

6:30PM

Discussion of RBMR Fate and Transport Questions 7 through 9
Followed by Summary of Discussion

BREAK

Discussion of RBMR Fate and Transport Questions 10 through 12
Followed by Summary of Discussion

ADJOURN

TUESDAY, MARCH 28,2000

8:00AM

9:45AM

10:00AM

11:10AM

11:20AM

12:30PM

1:45PM

3:00PM
3:15PM
4:05PM
4:15PM
4:50PM

5:00PM
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Discussion of RBMR Bioacsumulation Questions 1 through 3
Followed by Summary c? Discussion

BREAK

Discussion of RBMR Bioaccumulation Questions 4 and 5
Followed by Summary of Discussion

BREAK

Discussion of General Questions 1 and 2
Followed by Surnmary of Discussion

LUNC H (onown)

Discussion of General Questions 3 and 4
Followed by Summary of Discussion

BREAK

Observer Comments

BREAK

Recommendations and Chair's Summary
Closing Remarks

ADJOURN



